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PEREFEAR SPECIFICATIONS
1EREFR WBRME TEE Eafiz
STV 1310 1450 1550 1580 16100r customized nm
B +30 nm
AR (Type) 0.4 dB
HANIRFE Max. 0.6 dB
HYELE (Type) 30 dB
B Min. 28 dB
[ElRHRAE Min. 50 dB
S AES 1.3.5.10.20 mwW
EATAGEE=7E] Max. 5 N
P v i PM Panda Fiber or SMF-28e Fiber
BFRE -5 to +50 °C
fERNRE -20 to +85 °C

&iE: ¢ BEERANH, HERIKEREE, N5 FRFEAET.
* D EARSELSH, SAmESEIRAEIGIN 0.3dB Bk RuE#E 1W (CW) I
* Tap inOAZENRET, BFSHESER~ENGINGE

TTM{% 5 ORDERING TNFORMATTON:

HPILP-A-B-C-D-E

A=K 1310,1450,1550,1580,1610,SS - Specify

1= Input SM-28E,Output PM1550,2=Input and output PM1550

3= Input and output SMF-28e

B=eTsKAY

C=gxa B=Bare fiber 9=900um loose tube

D=HFKE 05=0.5m 10=1.0m 50=5.0m SS=Specify

E=fElm FA=FC/APC FP=FC/UPC SA=SC/APC SP=SC/UPC SS=Specify
F=Ih= 1W, 2W, 5W, 10W, 20W, SS=Specify
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